Mace 2011 Competition

Team League Table

Gross

Profit

Base To

Position _Name Period Turnover Turnover
**% Starting Position *** 4 50 100

1 Sit on my Mace 12 150 140
2 Mace Ventura 12 159 124
3 Pokermace 12 171 120
4 Four men and Mason 12 143 120
5 TBC 12 140 141
6 Billy no Mace 12 143 111
7 The Saharan Kayaking Club 12 143 102
8 Victorious Secret 12 134 116
9 Confucius 12 120 75
10 Macey Milan 12 126 49

Operating
Profit

To
Turnover
130

297

253

219

237

270

224

180

211

65

-10

At the end of period 12 (Later Years)

Company Capital Contract Forward Forward Share
Value Employed Completion Workload Margin Price
140 140 130 70 100 70
184 246 315 106 58 139
186 241 300 146 86 106
167 247 335 108 49 87
166 239 310 96 32 89
184 230 240 96 8 69
162 218 245 117 43 58
160 247 260 124 19 39
165 226 235 106 43 56
122 202 235 45 25 26
72 224 180 46 0 9

Client

Satisfact

70
386
395
352
291
264
280
310
234
239
109

Total

Rating
1,000
2,021
1,996
1,855
1,723
1,642
1,601
1,584
1,526
1,154
805



